ZAC MOTOREN 2006 - Race 6 - Assen
Race Assen 4,555 Km
R1 - SO 15-8-2006 14:00
Race (8 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:07.613 +1.596 15:15:14.971 1 Jp—— 15:06:41.578
(5) MARTIN BUB 6 2:06.017 - 15:17:20.988 2 2:11.835 +2.483 15:08:53.413
1 15:06:31.807 7 2:07.180 +1.163 15:19:28.168 3 2:11.390 +2.038 15:11:04.803
2 2:06.716 +4.426 15:08:38.523 8 2:06.895 +0.878 15:21:35.063 4 2:11.250 +1.898 15:13:16.053
3 2:08.136 +5.846 15:10:46.659 5 2:09.854 +0.502 15:15:25.907
4 2:07.025 +4.735 15:12:53.684 (456) JAN HOPMAN 6 2:09.352 | - 15:17:35.259
5 2:03.992 +1.702 15:14:57.676 1 15:06:39.224 7 2:14.762 +5.410 15:19:50.021
6 2:04.472 +2.182 15:17:02.148 2 2:11.890 +5.084 15:08:51.114 8 2:13.297 +3.945 15:22:03.318
7 2:02.550 +0.260 15:19:04.698 3 2:09.838 +3.032 15:11:00.952
8 2:02.290 - 15:21:06.988 4 2:09.736 +2.930 15:13:10.688 (148) WILLEM BREUKINK
5 2:08.223 +1.417 15:15:18.911 1 [ 15:06:46.272
(187) RENE STEVENS 6 2:06.952 +0.146 15:17:25.863 2 2:15.653 +5.625 15:09:01.925
1 15:06:35.127 7 2:06.806 - 15:19:32.669 3 2:15.609 +5.581 15:11:17.534
2 2:05.902 +3.079 15:08:41.029 8 2:07.731 +0.925 15:21:40.400 4 2:12.641 +2.613 15:13:30.175
3 2:05.485 +2.662 15:10:46.514 5 2:12.502 +2.474 15:15:42.677
4 2:06.606 +3.783 15:12:53.120 (717) IVO KNOPS 6 2:10.028 - 15:17:52.705
5 2:04.363 +1.540 15:14:57.483 1 15:06:41.389 7 2:12.712 +2.684 15:20:05.417
6 2:04.422 +1.599 15:17:01.905 2 2:11.628 +5.983 15:08:53.017 8 2:10.702 +0.674 15:22:16.119
7 2:02.979 +0.156 15:19:04.884 3 2:10.292 +4.647 15:11:03.309
8 2:02.823 - 15:21:07.707 4 2:09.245 +3.600 15:13:12.554 (66) SIEGER ZUIDERVELD
5 2:08.995 +3.350 15:15:21.549 1 J— 15:06:41.228
(426) ROBERT WIELINGA 6 2:08.808 +3.163 15:17:30.357 2 2:14.154 +1.720 15:08:55.382
1 15:06:31.512 7 2:06.729 +1.084 15:19:37.086 3 2:15.081 +2.647 15:11:10.463
2 2:06.732 +2.159 15:08:38.244 8 2:05.645 | - 15:21:42.731 4 2:14.354 +1.920 15:13:24.817
3 2:07.927 +3.354 15:10:46.171 5 2:13.710 +1.276 15:15:38.527
4 2:07.391 +2.818 15:12:53.562 (162) HARM LENTEN 6 2:12.434 | - 15:17:50.961
5 2:04.850 +0.277 15:14:58.412 1 15:06:39.176 7 2:12.799 +0.365 15:20:03.760
6 2:04.573 - 15:17:02.985 2 2:12.080 +3.117 15:08:51.256 8 2:14.564 +2.130 15:22:18.324
7 2:07.148 +2.575 15:19:10.133 3 2:10.074 +1.111 15:11:01.330
8 2:05.565 +0.992 15:21:15.698 4 2:09.422 +0.459 15:13:10.752 (42) MICHAEL van den BOR
5 2:08.971 +0.008 15:15:19.723 1 [ 15:06:47.460
(335) RHETT van TRIGT 6 2:08.963 ‘ - 15:17:28.686 2 2:16.545 +7.513 15:09:04.005
1 15:06:32.216 7 2:10.842 +1.879 15:19:39.528 3 2:16.300 +7.268 15:11:20.305
2 2:08.608 +2.104 15:08:40.824 8 2:09.422 +0.459 15:21:48.950 4 2:14.570 +5.538 15:13:34.875
3 2:07.949 +1.445 15:10:48.773 5 2:12.175 +3.143 15:15:47.050
4 2:07.796 +1.292 15:12:56.569 (291) PETER MERKELBACH 6 2:09.113 +0.081 15:17:56.163
5 2:07.159 +0.655 15:15:03.728 1 15:06:45.444 7 2:09.032 - 15:20:05.195
6 2:09.156 +2.652 15:17:12.884 2 2:11.823 +3.810 15:08:57.267 8 2:13.399 +4.367 15:22:18.594
7 2:06.504 - 15:19:19.388 3 2:12.592 +4.579 15:11:09.859
8 2:07.495 +0.991 15:21:26.883 4 2:09.532 +1.519 15:13:19.391 (131) DONALD HUIGEN
5 2:09.011 +0.998 15:15:28.402 1 - 15:06:52.577
(173) STEVEN VINKE 6 2:08.013 - 15:17:36.415 2 2:14.506 +4.861 15:09:07.083
1 15:06:34.903 7 2:09.818 +1.805 15:19:46.233 3 2:14.890 +5.245 15:11:21.973
2 2:13.218 +6.925 15:08:48.121 8 2:09.615 +1.602 15:21:55.848 4 2:13.262 +3.617 15:13:35.235
3 2:10.368 +4.075 15:10:58.489 5 2:13.981 +4.336 15:15:49.216
4 2:08.261 +1.968 15:13:06.750 (911) S. de Koeningswarter 6 2:11.680 +2.035 15:18:00.896
5 2:07.271 +0.978 15:15:14.021 1 15:06:44.530 7 2:09.645 | - 15:20:10.541
6 2:06.293 - 15:17:20.314 2 2:13.104 +3.947 15:08:57.634 8 2:11.260 +1.615 15:22:21.801
7 2:06.507 +0.214 15:19:26.821 3 2:13.920 +4.763 15:11:11.554
8 2:06.987 +0.694 15:21:33.808 4 2:10.301 +1.144 15:13:21.855 (342) RAYMOND RUTTENBERG
5 2:09.799 +0.642 15:15:31.654 1 JE— 15:06:48.708
(266) FARZIN BANAKAR 6 2:09.157 - 15:17:40.811 2 2:14.452 +3.186 15:09:03.160
1 J— 15:06:36.001 7 2:09.979 +0.822 15:19:50.790 3 2:16.493 +5.227 15:11:19.653
2 2:12.784 +6.037 15:08:48.785 8 2:09.548 +0.391 15:22:00.338 4 2:12.851 +1.585 15:13:32.504
3 2:09.125 +2.378 15:10:57.910 5 2:11.977 +0.711 15:15:44.481
4 2:06.909 +0.162 15:13:04.819 (321) MARCO HOOGLAND 6 2:11.266 - 15:17:55.747
5 2:06.747 - 15:15:11.566 1 mume- 15:06:51.814 7 2:12.620 +1.354 15:20:08.367
6 2:07.798 +1.051 15:17:19.364 2 2:13.246 +5.629 15:09:05.060 8 2:13.473 +2.207 15:22:21.840
7 2:08.029 +1.282 15:19:27.393 3 2:11.331 +3.714 15:11:16.391
8 2:06.764 +0.017 15:21:34.157 4 2:09.188 +1.571 15:13:25.579 (403) BRANKO POKOMY
5 2:09.318 +1.701 15:15:34.897 1 JE— 15:06:43.001
(621) JORIS vd LINDE 6 2:07.617 - 15:17:42.514 2 2:18.046 +5.356 15:09:01.047
1 15:06:35.796 7 2:09.997 +2.380 15:19:52.511 3 2:15.564 +2.874 15:11:16.611
2 2:12.868 +6.851 15:08:48.664 8 2:09.644 +2.027 15:22:02.155 4 2:15.454 +2.764 15:13:32.065
3 2:10.542 +4.525 15:10:59.206 5 2:14.155 +1.465 15:15:46.220
4 2:08.152 +2.135 15:13:07.358 (130) RUBEN KOETSIER 6 2:13.228 +0.538 15:17:59.448
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IZAC MOTOREN 2006 - Race 6 - Assen

Race
R1 -S0O

Race (8 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 2:12.690 - 15:20:12.138
8 2:13.066 +0.376 15:22:25.204
(284) HAROLD v.d. NEUT
1 -m-- 15:06:45.043
2 2:16.358 +2.054 15:09:01.401
3 2:17.853 +3.549 15:11:19.254
4 2:15.251 +0.947 15:13:34.505
5 2:14.304 - 15:15:48.809
6 2:16.381 +2.077 15:18:05.190
7 2:14.728 +0.424 15:20:19.918
8 2:15.586 +1.282 15:22:35.504
(320) PAUL TURKEN
1 -m-- 15:06:47.079
2 2:17.339 +3.449 15:09:04.418
3 2:16.586 +2.696 15:11:21.004
4 2:14.657 +0.767 15:13:35.661
5 2:13.890 - 15:15:49.551
6 2:14.709 +0.819 15:18:04.260
7 2:15.813 +1.923 15:20:20.073
8 2:15.612 +1.722 15:22:35.685
(177) BEN SPRONK
1 --—- 15:06:50.270
2 2:14.862 +0.922 15:09:05.132
3 2:16.583 +2.643 15:11:21.715
4 2:15.126 +1.186 15:13:36.841
5 2:14.180 +0.240 15:15:51.021
6 2:15.517 +1.577 15:18:06.538
7 2:15.969 +2.029 15:20:22.507
8 2:13.940 - 15:22:36.447
(198) TWAN ARNTS
1 === 15:06:51.505
2 2:15.922 +1.856 15:09:07.427
3 2:15.265 +1.199 15:11:22.692
4 2:14.582 +0.516 15:13:37.274
5 2:14.518 +0.452 15:15:51.792
6 2:14.066 - 15:18:05.858
7 2:17.120 +3.054 15:20:22.978
8 2:15.034 +0.968 15:22:38.012
(655) ALEX van der VOORN
1 === 15:06:52.054
2 2:22,385 +6.656 15:09:14.439
3 2:19.492 +3.763 15:11:33.931
4 2:17.728 +1.999 15:13:51.659
5 2:18.108 +2.379 15:16:09.767
6 2:17.013 +1.284 15:18:26.780
7 2:18.889 +3.160 15:20:45.669
8 2:15.729 - 15:23:01.398
(416) SEERD TUINSTRA
1 === 15:06:50.570
2 2:23.405 +6.378 15:09:13.975
3 2:19.033 +2.006 15:11:33.008
4 2:18.267 +1.240 15:13:51.275
5 2:17.854 +0.827 15:16:09.129
6 2:18.228 +1.201 15:18:27.357
7 2:18.858 +1.831 15:20:46.215
8 2:17.027 - 15:23:03.242
(660) MARK REUVERKAMP
1 === 15:07:00.160
2 2:21.239 +4.820 15:09:21.399

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 2:23.034 +6.615 15:11:44.433
4 2:22.639 +6.220 15:14:07.072
5 2:18.081 +1.662 15:16:25.153
6 2:19.483 +3.064 15:18:44.636
7 2:18.465 +2.046 15:21:03.101
8 2:16.419 \ - 15:23:19.520
(676) JEROEN SLAGER
1 === 15:06:54.797
2 2:23.120 +4.944 15:09:17.917
3 2:23.533 +5.357 15:11:41.450
4 2:22.125 +3.949 15:14:03.575
5 2:19.177 +1.001 15:16:22.752
6 2:18.201 +0.025 15:18:40.953
7 2:20.901 +2.725 15:21:01.854
8 2:18.176 - 15:23:20.030
(381) BART HOCK
1 -m-- 15:06:56.989
2 2:22.843 +4.426 15:09:19.832
3 2:23.207 +4.790 15:11:43.039
4 2:22.015 +3.598 15:14:05.054
5 2:18.844 +0.427 15:16:23.898
6 2:20.114 +1.697 15:18:44.012
7 2:19.294 +0.877 15:21:03.306
8 2:18.417 | - 15:23:21.723
(59) REMMELT KIELSTRA
1 ---- 15:06:56.706
2 2:22.683 +3.945 15:09:19.389
3 2:23.178 +4.440 15:11:42.567
4 2:21.704 +2.966 15:14:04.271
5 2:21.374 +2.636 15:16:25.645
6 2:19.634 +0.896 15:18:45.279
7 2:19.525 +0.787 15:21:04.804
8 2:18.738 - 15:23:23.542
(147) PETER van den BOGAARD
1 —--- 15:06:55.491
2 2:22.811 +4.155 15:09:18.302
3 2:23.663 +5.007 15:11:41.965
4 2:24.038 +5.382 15:14:06.003
5 2:20.522 +1.866 15:16:26.525
6 2:19.217 +0.561 15:18:45.742
7 2:19.559 +0.903 15:21:05.301
8 2:18.656 - 15:23:23.957
(398) ARIE MOLENAAR
1 === 15:06:56.322
2 2:22.865 +4.044 15:09:19.187
3 2:24.308 +5.487 15:11:43.495
4 2:23.123 +4.302 15:14:06.618
5 2:19.849 +1.028 15:16:26.467
6 2:20.096 +1.275 15:18:46.563
7 2:19.882 +1.061 15:21:06.445
8 2:18.821 \ - 15:23:25.266
(292) MARNIX van den BRINK
1 === 15:06:57.921
2 2:23.190 +3.223 15:09:21.111
3 2:22.726 +2.759 15:11:43.837
4 2:22.775 +2.808 15:14:06.612
5 2:20.483 +0.516 15:16:27.095
6 2:19.967 \ - 15:18:47.062
7 2:20.138 +0.171 15:21:07.200

Assen 4,555 Km
15-8-2006 14:00

(324) WILLY MENTING

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(245) RUUD OOSTEROM
1 —u-- 15:06:54.367
2 2:22.939 - 15:09:17.306
3 2:24.019 +1.080 15:11:41.325
4 2:26.696 +3.757 15:14:08.021
5 2:23.943 +1.004 15:16:31.964
6 2:25.671 +2.732 15:18:57.635
7 2:25.016 +2.077 15:21:22.651

1 -
2:34.495
2:33.096
2:31.756
2:37.975
2:40.207
2:37.956

NOoOubhWwWwN

15:07:02.549

+2.739 15:09:37.044
+1.340 15:12:10.140
- 15:14:41.896
+6.219 15:17:19.871
+8.451 15:20:00.078
+6.200 15:22:38.034
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Wedstrijdleider: Martin vd Pavert
Race Director: Huub Vermeulen
Race Administratie: Ria Waterreus

Timekeeping: Theo vd Hulst
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